4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofll

Latitudine " 50!

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 9
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1000570F
1000594F
1000593F
1000592F
1000587F
1000580F
1000586F
1000590F
1000591F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

25 13:54:00 GPS
25 13:54:00 +0
25 13:54:00 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

|DA17EBS56 | 28.08 13:
| DAABF5DE | 28.08 13:
| DAGF764F | 28.08 13:
| DAF68523 | 28.08 13:
|DA46682C | 28.08 13:
|DA46663F | 28.08 13:
| DAGF755A | 28.08 13:
|DA466655 | 28.08 13:
|DAGF7775 | 28.08 13:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 32839

Benzing 46900097 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

S0, 08,2025 ©05¢

Crescatorla Argeseana M.M

26° 34"

23" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106252
8000A91F
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102369_1756389240.pdf

